Air Cargo Association of Hawaii

P.O. Box 30021, Honolulu, HI 96820
www.AirCargoAssociationHawaii.org

email — aircargo@AirCargoAssociationHawaii.org

2024 Membership Application Form

Please Check one: Individual/Company, one person Membership $40.00

Company Membership, multiple employees $75.00

Individual or Company Name:

Mailing Address:

City: State: _ Zip:

Telephone Office: Fax:

Web Site:

Member Name (use separate sheet to add more): Email: Phone
1.
2.
3.
4.
Make check payable to: ACAH FAX (808) 356-0922 email: aircargo@aircargoassociationhawaii.org
Malil to: P.O. Box 30021
Honolulu, HI 96820
Credit Card: MC VISA AmExp  Card Number:
Expiration Date: Card Code (CVV): Billing Zip Code:

Name on Card: Signature:

Billing Address: City: State: Zip:
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